Event #6 (@ Guaranty RV, Coburg, OR
Sunday, August 15,2010
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pPAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, TBS Consultants, Marty and Joyce Scarr Realtors

Tom McDaniel
Tim Steck

Lorin Mueller
Jason Braunberger
Jim Daniels

Bert Jacobson

William Randleman

Aaron Shelton
Kris Myers
Bruce Harmon
Ryan Wamsley
Paul Rogers
Bonnie Mueller
Robert Jacobson
Doug Drouet
Blake Dewit
Tim Hill

Mike Baker
Perry Keller
Jeffrey Fields
Cheryl Baugh
Ryan Kossol
Mike McClellan
Peggy Steck
Tyler Shepard
Jennifer Ocker
David Halladay
Ken Loftin
Jerry Braunberger
Karl Slechta
Lorin Wamsley
Jesse Sugarman
Brad Moffett
Keith Olsen
Rob Ocker
Ruben Cruz
Ron Aasted

Ed Gouldsmith
Nick Heys
David Mills
Kevin Cruz
Andrew Hafner
Marv Leake
Jim Mueller
Larry Nelson
Sean Daggett
Leo Deffenbacher
Brady Ipock
David Delgado
Jon Tranberg
Nicholas Kerbs
Jennifer Ocker
Ryan Allen
Robert Steck
Robert Sharp
Paul Stacker
James Owens
Sherri Lyons

89 Corvette Red

89 Corvette Red

03 Ford Focus Red

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
94 Mazda Miata Red

83 Camaro Yellow

06 Mzda MX-5 Blue

79 VW Rabbit Silver

05 Lotus Elise Silver

07 Pontiac Solstice Red
87 Nissan 200SX Black
04 WRX STi Black

03 Ford Focus Red

83 Camaro Yellow

79 VW Scirocco Gray
93 Mazda Miata Black
89 Civic White

06 Mazda RX-8 Silver
91 Honda Civic Green
05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
02 Corvette Z06 Red

84 BMW E30 Silver

09 Chevy Cobalt Black
07 Pontiac Solstice Red
85 MR2 Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

89 CRX Yellow

70 240Z Green

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
85 GTI Yellow

87 Nissan 200SX Black
89 Honda Civic White
77 Scirocco Silver

73 Pinto White

83 VW Rabbit Orange
80 VW Scirocco Orange
06 Mustang Red

65 Mustang Maroon

95 Impreza Red

92 Miata Red

80 VW Scirocco Orange
91 Eagle Talon White
04 Miata Titanium

03 Ford Focus Red

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
71 510 Blue

90 RX-7 Black

83 VW Rabbit Black

99 Honda Civic Black
07 Subaru STI Blue

83 VW Rabbit Orange
83 VW Rabbit Orange
97 Subaru Green

83 VW Rabbit Orange
00 Subaru Impreza Silver
88 Honda CRX Yellow
94 Mustang White

89 Dodge Shelby Red

34.200
34.968
34.983
35.004
35.115
35.220
35.814
35.940
35.957
35.970
35.990
36.016
36.093
36.106
36.267
36.308
36.390
36.487
36.488
36.514
36.516
36.548
36.653
36.670
36.678
36.776
36.783
36.826
36.903
36.908
37.007
37.026
37.171
37.309
37.407
37.413
37.491
37.559
37.560
37.625
37.664
37.665
37.693
37.708
37.742
37.746
37.780
37.783
37.834
37.863
37913
37.914
37.963
38.042
38.045
38.060
38.063
38.065

0.768
0.783
0.804
0.915
1.020
1.614
1.739
1.757
1.770
1.789
1.816
1.893
1.906
2.067
2.108
2.190
2.287
2.288
2.314
2316
2.347
2.453
2.470
2.478
2.575
2.583
2.625
2.703
2.708
2.806
2.825
2.971
3.108
3.207
3.213
3.291
3.359
3.360
3.425
3.464
3.465
3.493
3.508
3.542
3.546
3.580
3.583
3.634
3.663
3.713
3.714
3.763
3.842
3.845
3.860
3.863
3.865
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59 ESP

60 BSP

61 ESP

62 SMF

63 HS

64 HS

65 SM

66 STU

67 ST

68 ASP

69 DSP

70  DSP

71 GS

72 OSPU

73 GS

74 OSPO

75 ES

76 NFT/OSPO

77 CP

78 DSP

79 SM

80 HSL

81 BSP

82 DS

83 BS

84 FS

85 DM

8 SMF

87 STS

88 FSP

89 NFT/BS

90 SSM

91 DM

92 STR

93 FS

94 NFT/GS

95 HSL

96 SMF

97 SMF

98 XP

99 XPL
100 TR
101 SMF
102 OSPO
103 NFT/GS
104 FP
105 ESL
106 AM
107 SMF
108 NC/HS
109 CPL
110 DSP
111 STS
112 SM
113 OSPU
114 TR
115 AM
116 NC/STX

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pPAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, TBS Consultants, Marty and Joyce Scarr Realtors

Marty Scarr
Steve Krygier
Bob Ballman
Matt Allmaras
Matthew Socia
Seth Britton
Aaron Miksch
Tanner Berg
Andrew Vaughn
James Kell
Rusty Tendick
Mike Limoges
Justin Kari

Jim Johnson
Shane Canatsey
Mark Milligan
Patrick O'Donnell
Mark Milligan
DaWayne Kerbs
Jon Schneider
Andy Tatman
Catherine Reid
Robert Steck
Ernie Lyons
Thomas Albanese
Chris Molthan
Taunton Swaim
Andrew Heath
Basil Snyder
Shea Pestano
Andy Tatman
Devon Tomlin
Mike Cockerline
John Juring
Clay Kari

Roy Hockett
Halli Williams
Tyler McEachern
Jeff Childers
Clint Ipock
Heather Kerbs
Bret Walton
Tracey Allmaras
Leo Clark

Greg Ervin
Jeremy Bunker
Patti Wiest
Nathan Korstad

Christopher Campbell

Kyle Spradling

Michelle Gouldsmith

Joshua Bailey
Michael LeCuyer
Justin Messina
Ari Cohen

Scott Wamsley
Marc Johnson
David Jacobson

67 Chevy Corvair Blue

04 Mazda MX 5 Red

99 Eclipse Red

04 Mini Cooper S Blue

03 Focus SVT Black

07 Subaru Legacy Blue

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White
03 Evo White

97 Mitsubishi Red

04 Corvette Z06 Red

05 SRT 4 Black

03 Mini Cooper Green

94 Prelude Red

69 BMW 1600 White

87 Shelby Red

72 240Z White

09 Scion XB Blackberry
72 240Z White

77 Camaro Blue

00 Subaru Silver

95 Subaru Black

91 Honda Wagon White
03 Evo White

89 Dodge Shelby Red

09 Subaru Sti Black

98 Camaro Black

79 VW Rabbit Black/Green
95 Honda Civic Red

88 CRX Gray

03 Protege Silver

08 Subaru Sti Black

84 Mazda RX-7 Silver

79 VW Rabbit Black/Green
06 Mazda Miata Red

10 Camaro Red

88 Ford Turbo Coupe White
91 Honda Wagon White
85 GTI Yellow

97 VW Jetta Green

83 VW Rabbit Black

85 MR2 Silver

80 C-10 Gray

04 Mini Cooper S Blue

87 RX-7 Silver

88 Ford Turbo Coupe White
86 200SX Blue

93 Miata Black

84 Rabbit White/Tan

02 Honda Civic Si Black
94 Acura Integra Teal

65 Mustang Maroon

00 Acura Inegra Red

91 Miata White

02 Impreza Blue

79 Scirocco Blue

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
84 Rabbit Tan/White

04 RX-8 Grey

38.096
38.112
38.164
38.281
38.285
38.454
38.458
38.465
38.521
38.609
38.679
38.691
38.745
38.750
38.976
39.038
39.080
39.106
39.172
39.237
39.297
39.302
39.533
39.547
39.551
39.571
39.694
39.785
39.846
39.968
40.014
40.040
40.108
40.155
40.169
40.321
40.356
40.381
40.466
40.550
40.619
40.647
40.770
40.799
40.909
41.224
41.283
41.329
41.422
41.504
41.548
41.668
41.707
42.036
42.098
42.186
42.465
42.508

3.896
3912
3.963
4.081
4.084
4.254
4.258
4.265
4.321
4.409
4.479
4.491
4.544
4.550
4.776
4.838
4.880
4.906
4.972
5.036
5.097
5.102
5.333
5.347
5.351
5.371
5.494
5.585
5.646
5.768
5.814
5.839
5.908
5.955
5.969
6.121
6.155
6.181
6.266
6.350
6.419
6.447
6.570
6.599
6.708
7.024
7.083
7.129
7.222
7.304
7.348
7.468
7.507
7.836
7.898
7.986
8.265
8.307
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

HS

DSp
NC/OSPO
XP

XPL

CSP
NC/DSP
OSPO
NC/XP
SSM
NC/ESPL
NC/XP
OSPOL

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.0TE  pPAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: LorinsHomeTeam.com, TBS Consultants, Marty and Joyce Scarr Realtors

Matthew Veatch
Dean Higginson
David Tucker
Ethan Howard
Alicia Andrews
Rick Meyner
Andrew Fults
Phil Carson
Kevin Sullivan
Aaron Emmons
Virginia Owens
Joseph Sullivan
Tabitha Carson

94 Acura Integra Teal
96 Jeta White

88 Toyota Celica Blue
86 RX-7 Red

88 Mitsubishi Starion Black
86 Pontiac Fiero Black
96 Jeta White

81 Triumph TR7 White
86 RX-7 Red

89 RX-7 White

94 Mustang White

86 RX-7 Red

81 Triumph TR7 White

42.944
42.960
43.149
43.259
43.527
43.992
44.881
45.246
46.274
46.643
47.519
47.865
50.495

8.743
8.760
8.949
9.059
9.327
9.792
10.681
11.046
12.074
12.443
13.319
13.665
16.295



